

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	15-1	302	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Deleted	
File created:	11/1	0/2015		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	11/1	9/2015		Final action:	11/19/2015	
Title:	Authorization to increase and extend Contract 14-942-11, Job Order Contracting Services, with Meccor Industries Ltd., for an additional twelve month period (first term), in an amount not to exceed \$4,000,000.00, from \$8,000,000.00 to \$12,000,000.00, Accounts 101, 201, 401, 501 and 901 Funds					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Contract 14-942-11 MBE WBE SBE ROLL-UP REPORT					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Ac	tion	Result
11/19/2015	1	Board of	Commissioners	De	leted	Pass
11/19/2015	1	Committe	ee of the Whole	De	leted	Pass